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ΤΡΙ
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ΠΕ

ΠΑ
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09.00-
10.50

10.00-
11.50

11.00-
12.50

Κοπτική 
Ραπτική

Αρχ.

Κοπτική 
Ραπτική

Αρχ.

Κοπτική 
Ραπτική

Αρχ.

Βελονάκι
Extra 
Συμβ.

Κοπτική 
Ραπτική
Προχωρ.

Κοπτική 
Ραπτική

Συμβ.

Κοπτική 
Ραπτική

Συμβ.

Κέντημα
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Αρχ.
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Παρ/κό

Αρχ.
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Προχωρ.

Κέντημα
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Εργ/ρι
Αργ/χοΐας

Εξειδ. 3

Σχ. Μόδας
Styling

Αρχ.

Σχ. Μόδας
Styling

Αρχ.

Σχ. Μόδας
Styling
Προχωρ.

Σχ. Μόδας
Styling
Προχωρ.

Εργ/ρι
Αργ/χοΐας

Εξειδ. 2

Σύρμα-
Μέταλλο

Εργ/ρι
Αργ/χοΐας

Εξειδ. 1

Λασέ

Κοπτική 
Ραπτική
Προχωρ.

Κοπτική 
Ραπτική
Προχωρ.Σαΐτα

Μπιμπίλα

Πλεκτική
Συμβ.

Πλεκτική
Συμβ.

Πλεκτική
Τμήμα 1

Φωτ/φία
Εξειδ. Φωτ/φία

Προχωρ.

Κομποδ/κή
Διαδ/κό
Εξειδ. Β’

(19.15 - 21.15)

Πεγιότ
Διαδ/κό

(19.00-21.00)
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Προχωρ.
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Προχωρ.
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14.50

14.00-
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16.50

16.00-
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Κοπτική 
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09.00-
10.50
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13.50

Τελάρο
Β’+Γ’.

Τελάρο
Β’+Γ’.

Αργαλειός Αργαλειός

ΑργαλειόςΤελάρο
Αρχ.

Τελάρο
Αρχ.

Φυτικές
Βαφές

Ταξίδι στον Κόσμο (Διαδ/κό)

Τελάρο (Διαδ/κό) Β’ + Γ’. 

16.00-
17.50

17.30-
19.30


